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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Free Practice 2

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 20/02/15 Started at: 08:45:07
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Foggy  - Temp: 18.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.1C Printed at: 9:11

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Gr Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed
  1 78 B Michael BLAIR (NSW) / Blair Build / Yamaha / 

Campbell's Hardware
Yamaha YZF-R6 1:37.210  7 of  7 255

  2 50 A Callum SPRIGGS (QLD) / Allsite Concrete Cutting Yamaha YZF-R6 1:37.504  7 of  9 .294 .294 252
  3 30 C Kane BURNS (NSW) / GJ Gardner Homes / Moto 

National
Suzuki GSX-R 1:38.608  5 of  9 1.104 1.398 260

  4 68 A Mitchell LEVY (NSW) / Warm & Safe Australia / 
Deposit Power

Yamaha YZF-R6 1:39.356  9 of  9 .748 2.146 260

  5 69 A Paul YOUNG (VIC) / SA Kawasaki / BC Preformance Kawasaki ZX6R 1:39.541  5 of  7 .185 2.331 249
  6 3 A Chris QUINN (NSW) / Coopers Pale Ale / Holmes 

Extractive Resources
Yamaha YZF-R6 1:39.796  5 of  6 .255 2.586 257

  7 25 B Ben BLYTH (VIC) / Snap On / Peter Stevens M-
cycles

Yamaha YZF-R6 1:40.394  9 of  9 .598 3.184 258

  8 21 B Thyron VAN VUUREN (WA) Kawasaki ZX6R 1:40.739  6 of  8 .345 3.529 251
  9 96 C Luke MITCHELL (NSW) / Maxima Racing Oils / JNL 

Racing
Yamaha YZF-R6 1:40.790  7 of  9 .051 3.580 257

 10 51 D Brayden ELLIOTT (NSW) / Hankook Tyers / Royan 
Truck Repairs

Suzuki GSX-R 1:40.955  7 of  7 .165 3.745 256

 11 52 A Ryan TAYLOR (VIC) / RTR by Moto Obsession Yamaha YZF-R6 1:40.975  2 of  5 .020 3.765 255
 12 66 B Aaiden COOTE (VIC) / Castrol / Yamaha YRD Yamaha YZF-R6 1:41.210  4 of  9 .235 4.000 259
 13 14 B Ashley MANUEL (SA) / Pendragon Racing Yamaha YZF-R6 1:42.583  7 of  7 1.373 5.373 249
 14 65 A Hudson PITT (SA) / Pope Building Services / Shark / 

Berik
Yamaha YZF-R6 1:42.786  4 of  7 .203 5.576 251

 15 88 D Harrison COX (QLD) / East Coast Batteries Yamaha YZF-R6 1:42.817  8 of  9 .031 5.607 251
 16 74 C Cam RUSSELL (VIC) / Dynoverks / B.H.F / 

Silkonlene / YRD
Yamaha YZF-R6 1:43.235  7 of  9 .418 6.025 251

 17 11 C Brandon DEMMERY (NSW) / Noisequard Racing / 
Zenith Removals / Dunlop

Yamaha YZF-R6 1:43.292  7 of  7 .057 6.082 252

 18 53 A Mason COOTE (VIC) / R&R by Moto Obsession / 
Montey Bones Race Products

Yamaha YZF-R6 1:43.583  4 of  7 .291 6.373 255

 19 41 C Byron ELLEMENT (WA) / Byron's Shed Honda CBR RR 1:43.674  7 of  8 .091 6.464 246
 20 27 B Andrew KINGS (NSW) / Westside Autos Motorsport Triumph Daytona 1:44.528  7 of  7 .854 7.318 245
 21 29 C Patrick LI (VIC) / Motogo M-cycles Kawasaki ZX6R 1:44.648  5 of  7 .120 7.438 252
 22 67 D Brenton HYDE (NSW) / YRD / The Channon Tavern Yamaha YZF-R6 1:44.695  8 of  9 .047 7.485 247
 23 76 C Scott GAPPS (NSW) / TOAD Racing Kawasaki ZX6R 1:45.452  4 of  4 .757 8.242 254
 24 89 C Anthony VILLELLA (QLD) / Triumph / Five Ind Triumph Daytona 1:45.884  3 of  6 .432 8.674 251
 25 42 C Steven RELPH (QLD) / Unit Clothing Yamaha YZF-R6 1:46.284  6 of  8 .400 9.074 246
 26 56 C Geoff CRANFIELD (NSW) / Geoff Cranfield Kawasaki ZX6R 1:46.474  4 of  4 .190 9.264 254
 27 97 C Luke HOREWOOD (SA) Suzuki GSX-R 1:49.045  7 of  8 2.571 11.835 246
 28 38 D Bruce FLAVEL (SA) Suzuki GSX-R 1:54.839  4 of  4 5.794 17.629 236

Not enough laps
 NC 64 B Michael KNIGHT (NSW) / Landbridge Transport / 

Able Door Services
Yamaha YZF-R6 .000  0 of  0 -1:37.210

Current best lap for SS class - 1:35.826 by Shannon JOHNSON (VIC) on a Honda CBR-RR set on 16/10/09
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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Free Practice 2

LAP TIMES

Date: 20/02/15 Started at: 08:45:07
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Foggy  - Temp: 18.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.1C Printed at: 9:11

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
3 Chris QUINN (NSW) 2:03.105 1:46.058 1:41.480 1:40.806 1:39.796 1:40.070
11 Brandon DEMMERY (NSW) 2:11.072 1:47.915 1:45.042 1:43.796 3:34.111 1:58.507 1:43.292
14 Ashley MANUEL (SA) 2:01.778 1:45.953 1:43.800 1:42.974 3:01.688 2:00.342 1:42.583
21 Thyron VAN VUUREN (WA) 1:42.697 1:42.382 1:42.248 1:41.569 1:42.489 1:40.739 1:41.641 1:42.527
25 Ben BLYTH (VIC) 1:56.143 1:44.443 1:42.149 1:42.355 1:41.215 1:41.370 1:40.886 1:41.040 1:40.394
27 Andrew KINGS (NSW) 1:56.015 1:46.608 1:46.517 1:45.315 1:44.594 1:44.988 1:44.528
29 Patrick LI (VIC) 2:02.745 1:51.935 1:47.521 1:46.413 1:44.648 1:45.069 3:16.975
30 Kane BURNS (NSW) 1:53.575 1:42.431 1:40.166 1:38.980 1:38.608 1:40.260 1:39.892 1:40.345 1:40.868
38 Bruce FLAVEL (SA) 2:15.409 2:00.825 1:56.516 1:54.839
41 Byron ELLEMENT (WA) 2:01.058 1:48.065 1:45.286 1:44.478 1:45.340 1:44.622 1:43.674 1:45.073
42 Steven RELPH (QLD) 1:58.257 1:47.709 1:52.620 1:47.228 1:46.828 1:46.284 1:51.502 1:55.072
50 Callum SPRIGGS (QLD) 1:56.988 1:41.459 1:39.799 1:38.566 1:38.787 1:38.165 1:37.504 2:57.803 1:48.258
51 Brayden ELLIOTT (NSW) 1:56.565 1:44.168 1:41.928 1:41.071 1:41.080 1:42.090 1:40.955
52 Ryan TAYLOR (VIC) 1:58.111 1:40.975 2:38.600 5:21.571 1:48.719
53 Mason COOTE (VIC) 1:59.994 1:46.109 1:44.857 1:43.583 1:44.256 3:42.414 1:52.109
56 Geoff CRANFIELD (NSW) 2:04.259 1:52.960 1:49.635 1:46.474
65 Hudson PITT (SA) 2:00.239 1:45.266 1:43.712 1:42.786 1:42.969 2:52.452 1:54.532
66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 1:57.773 1:43.801 1:42.293 1:41.210 1:42.478 1:43.102 1:41.788 1:42.316 1:42.197
67 Brenton HYDE (NSW) 2:02.466 1:47.610 1:45.766 1:45.936 1:45.357 1:45.235 1:45.179 1:44.695 1:44.755
68 Mitchell LEVY (NSW) 1:58.646 1:46.084 1:41.526 1:40.821 1:39.715 1:39.422 1:40.601 1:40.280 1:39.356
69 Paul YOUNG (VIC) 1:57.148 1:42.025 1:40.573 1:40.163 1:39.541 1:40.708 1:41.666
74 Cam RUSSELL (VIC) 2:00.234 1:48.366 1:46.605 1:47.520 1:45.100 1:43.725 1:43.235 1:43.306 1:43.733
76 Scott GAPPS (NSW) 2:10.803 1:50.811 1:46.298 1:45.452
78 Michael BLAIR (NSW) 1:57.013 1:42.069 1:40.298 1:38.528 1:38.171 1:38.106 1:37.210
88 Harrison COX (QLD) 2:02.276 1:45.745 1:45.170 1:44.312 1:43.861 1:44.170 1:42.901 1:42.817 1:44.949
89 Anthony VILLELLA (QLD) 2:01.441 1:49.178 1:45.884 1:47.686 1:46.234 1:47.368
96 Luke MITCHELL (NSW) 2:01.473 1:46.211 1:41.867 1:41.493 1:41.970 1:40.971 1:40.790 1:41.788 1:42.156
97 Luke HOREWOOD (SA) 2:08.006 1:55.505 1:53.273 1:52.140 1:49.985 1:50.364 1:49.045 1:50.729
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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Free Practice 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 20/02/15 Started at: 08:45:07
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Foggy  - Temp: 18.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.1C Printed at: 9:11

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
3  Chris QUINN (NSW)  (6th) 25  Ben BLYTH (VIC)  (7th)

1 36.687 34.421 21.269 30.728 2:03.105 1 34.085 32.391 20.412 29.255 1:56.143
2 25.868 30.715 20.601 28.874 1:46.058 255 2 26.078 30.222 19.726 28.417 1:44.443 258
3 24.622 29.281 19.485 28.092 1:41.480 257 3 24.957 29.547 19.350 28.295 1:42.149 251
4 24.238 29.059 19.477 28.032 1:40.806 257 4 24.552 30.028 19.300 28.475 1:42.355 252
5 24.184 28.797 19.006 27.809 1:39.796 255 5 24.608 29.347 19.067 28.193 1:41.215 251
6 24.086 28.997 19.071 27.916 1:40.070 257 6 24.467 29.609 19.279 28.015 1:41.370 252

7 24.590 29.413 19.128 27.755 1:40.886 253
11  Brandon DEMMERY (NSW)  (17th) 8 24.743 29.291 18.992 28.014 1:41.040 255

1 40.743 36.370 22.614 31.345 2:11.072 9 24.246 28.938 19.111 28.099 1:40.394 251
2 26.429 31.448 20.409 29.629 1:47.915 249
3 25.621 30.566 19.871 28.984 1:45.042 250 27  Andrew KINGS (NSW)  (20th)
4 24.957 30.219 19.875 28.745 1:43.796 251 1 33.061 32.475 20.617 29.862 1:56.015
5 24.646 31.498 20.502 2:17.465 3:34.111 252 2 26.018 30.720 20.471 29.399 1:46.608 244
6 37.174 31.094 20.832 29.407 1:58.507 3 25.645 31.343 20.106 29.423 1:46.517 237
7 24.657 30.198 19.787 28.650 1:43.292 248 4 25.647 30.588 20.216 28.864 1:45.315 242

5 25.327 30.288 19.995 28.984 1:44.594 245
14  Ashley MANUEL (SA)  (13th) 6 25.372 30.473 19.973 29.170 1:44.988 243

1 36.375 33.758 20.983 30.662 2:01.778 7 25.357 30.271 19.995 28.905 1:44.528 241
2 25.509 31.101 20.100 29.243 1:45.953 246
3 24.891 30.162 19.764 28.983 1:43.800 248 29  Patrick LI (VIC)  (21th)
4 24.736 30.104 19.510 28.624 1:42.974 247 1 34.319 34.619 22.170 31.637 2:02.745
5 24.494 29.979 20.212 1:47.003 3:01.688 249 2 26.980 32.274 21.950 30.731 1:51.935 248
6 38.566 32.483 20.269 29.024 2:00.342 3 25.717 31.325 20.721 29.758 1:47.521 250
7 24.546 29.968 19.478 28.591 1:42.583 245 4 25.028 31.086 20.734 29.565 1:46.413 250

5 25.142 30.507 20.080 28.919 1:44.648 252
21  Thyron VAN VUUREN (WA)  (8th) 6 25.121 30.763 20.175 29.010 1:45.069 251

1 39.767 32.441 20.445 28.976 2:01.629 7 26.210 31.052 20.444 1:59.269 3:16.975 249
2 24.760 29.984 19.501 28.452 1:42.697 249
3 24.250 30.057 19.377 28.698 1:42.382 251 30  Kane BURNS (NSW)  (3rd)
4 24.333 29.689 19.644 28.582 1:42.248 248 1 31.932 32.244 20.278 29.121 1:53.575
5 24.423 29.348 19.460 28.338 1:41.569 249 2 24.995 30.142 19.256 28.038 1:42.431 252
6 24.662 30.441 19.285 28.101 1:42.489 247 3 24.151 29.053 19.139 27.823 1:40.166 258
7 24.177 29.359 19.265 27.938 1:40.739 251 4 23.546 28.796 18.998 27.640 1:38.980 258
8 24.349 29.325 19.350 28.617 1:41.641 247 5 23.754 28.599 18.713 27.542 1:38.608 257
9 24.600 29.936 19.291 28.700 1:42.527 247 6 23.827 29.129 19.084 28.220 1:40.260 260
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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Free Practice 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 20/02/15 Started at: 08:45:07
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Foggy  - Temp: 18.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.1C Printed at: 9:11

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
7 24.012 29.149 18.991 27.740 1:39.892 255 6 23.577 28.424 18.621 27.543 1:38.165 252
8 24.150 29.255 19.107 27.833 1:40.345 255 7 23.379 28.239 18.532 27.354 1:37.504 252
9 24.101 29.475 19.259 28.033 1:40.868 257 8 23.932 28.679 18.952 1:46.240 2:57.803 252

9 31.734 29.424 19.090 28.010 1:48.258
38  Bruce FLAVEL (SA)  (28th)

1 39.364 38.443 23.639 33.963 2:15.409 51  Brayden ELLIOTT (NSW)  (10th)
2 28.797 34.906 23.547 33.575 2:00.825 214 1 34.262 32.765 20.374 29.164 1:56.565
3 27.810 33.976 22.556 32.174 1:56.516 235 2 25.358 30.422 19.836 28.552 1:44.168 248
4 27.923 33.388 21.739 31.789 1:54.839 236 3 24.614 29.681 19.418 28.215 1:41.928 255

4 24.497 29.467 19.184 27.923 1:41.071 256
41  Byron ELLEMENT (WA)  (19th) 5 24.297 29.353 19.237 28.193 1:41.080 255

1 33.791 33.575 22.437 31.255 2:01.058 6 24.854 29.905 19.292 28.039 1:42.090 238
2 26.385 31.466 20.577 29.637 1:48.065 244 7 24.287 29.320 19.268 28.080 1:40.955 253
3 25.595 30.628 20.271 28.792 1:45.286 246
4 24.751 30.217 20.072 29.438 1:44.478 244 52  Ryan TAYLOR (VIC)  (11th)
5 24.548 30.513 20.635 29.644 1:45.340 244 1 38.064 30.905 20.289 28.853 1:58.111
6 24.925 29.915 21.048 28.734 1:44.622 241 2 24.647 29.031 19.332 27.965 1:40.975 255
7 24.926 29.858 20.107 28.783 1:43.674 240 3 24.090 28.696 19.002 1:26.812 2:38.600 255
8 24.994 31.305 19.865 28.909 1:45.073 240 4 35.786 35.115 21.526 3:49.144 5:21.571

5 31.835 29.243 19.504 28.137 1:48.719
42  Steven RELPH (QLD)  (25th)

1 34.652 32.932 20.836 29.837 1:58.257 53  Mason COOTE (VIC)  (18th)
2 26.072 31.696 20.536 29.405 1:47.709 239 1 35.217 32.992 21.135 30.650 1:59.994
3 26.856 33.339 21.744 30.681 1:52.620 228 2 26.383 30.387 20.102 29.237 1:46.109 252
4 26.202 31.411 20.585 29.030 1:47.228 246 3 25.786 30.013 20.123 28.935 1:44.857 252
5 25.905 31.380 20.539 29.004 1:46.828 242 4 25.456 29.716 19.606 28.805 1:43.583 253
6 25.981 30.847 20.444 29.012 1:46.284 231 5 25.056 29.969 20.264 28.967 1:44.256 255
7 26.471 33.265 20.985 30.781 1:51.502 235 6 25.278 29.752 19.614 2:27.770 3:42.414 254
8 26.640 32.882 24.639 30.911 1:55.072 242 7 33.070 30.164 19.799 29.076 1:52.109

50  Callum SPRIGGS (QLD)  (2nd) 56  Geoff CRANFIELD (NSW)  (26th)
1 35.244 31.912 20.524 29.308 1:56.988 1 36.904 33.940 22.066 31.349 2:04.259
2 24.937 29.249 19.221 28.052 1:41.459 247 2 27.136 33.625 21.498 30.701 1:52.960 236
3 24.083 28.956 18.764 27.996 1:39.799 251 3 26.522 32.482 20.804 29.827 1:49.635 254
4 23.671 28.601 18.682 27.612 1:38.566 249 4 25.954 30.915 20.536 29.069 1:46.474 251
5 23.604 28.673 19.044 27.466 1:38.787 250
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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Free Practice 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 20/02/15 Started at: 08:45:07
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Foggy  - Temp: 18.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.1C Printed at: 9:11

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
65  Hudson PITT (SA)  (14th) 5 24.016 29.044 18.942 27.713 1:39.715 255

1 36.360 33.521 20.930 29.428 2:00.239 6 23.789 29.018 18.894 27.721 1:39.422 259
2 25.811 30.888 20.028 28.539 1:45.266 241 7 24.432 29.151 19.223 27.795 1:40.601 260
3 25.138 30.233 20.023 28.318 1:43.712 249 8 23.753 28.858 18.844 28.825 1:40.280 256
4 24.878 30.179 19.553 28.176 1:42.786 250 9 23.853 28.918 18.926 27.659 1:39.356 257
5 24.584 30.694 19.460 28.231 1:42.969 251
6 24.472 31.911 20.845 1:35.224 2:52.452 251 69  Paul YOUNG (VIC)  (5th)
7 34.262 31.326 20.078 28.866 1:54.532 1 35.677 31.725 20.294 29.452 1:57.148

2 24.673 29.710 19.318 28.324 1:42.025 246
66  Aaiden COOTE (VIC)  (12th) 3 24.180 29.359 19.022 28.012 1:40.573 248

1 35.043 33.425 20.303 29.002 1:57.773 4 23.871 29.199 19.093 28.000 1:40.163 248
2 25.017 30.406 19.775 28.603 1:43.801 257 5 23.832 29.088 18.811 27.810 1:39.541 248
3 24.693 29.787 19.447 28.366 1:42.293 259 6 23.931 29.664 19.011 28.102 1:40.708 249
4 24.411 29.598 19.162 28.039 1:41.210 257 7 23.918 29.797 19.045 28.906 1:41.666 249
5 24.422 29.957 19.554 28.545 1:42.478 257
6 24.714 30.522 19.423 28.443 1:43.102 254 74  Cam RUSSELL (VIC)  (16th)
7 24.701 29.502 19.338 28.247 1:41.788 257 1 35.014 32.926 21.127 31.167 2:00.234
8 24.494 29.868 19.376 28.578 1:42.316 255 2 26.330 31.868 20.614 29.554 1:48.366 250
9 24.512 29.715 19.534 28.436 1:42.197 255 3 25.765 30.789 20.306 29.745 1:46.605 249

4 26.477 31.511 20.530 29.002 1:47.520 228
67  Brenton HYDE (NSW)  (22th) 5 25.659 30.516 19.980 28.945 1:45.100 250

1 36.423 34.029 21.218 30.796 2:02.466 6 25.182 30.029 19.855 28.659 1:43.725 249
2 25.737 31.053 20.446 30.374 1:47.610 246 7 25.008 29.851 19.788 28.588 1:43.235 249
3 25.477 30.464 20.128 29.697 1:45.766 247 8 25.070 29.974 19.708 28.554 1:43.306 250
4 25.447 30.552 20.129 29.808 1:45.936 245 9 24.943 29.980 19.944 28.866 1:43.733 251
5 25.277 30.572 19.939 29.569 1:45.357 244
6 25.331 30.507 19.987 29.410 1:45.235 244 76  Scott GAPPS (NSW)  (23th)
7 25.230 30.635 19.927 29.387 1:45.179 243 1 38.582 36.666 23.177 32.378 2:10.803
8 25.254 30.103 20.002 29.336 1:44.695 243 2 27.459 32.303 21.070 29.979 1:50.811 241
9 25.136 30.420 19.881 29.318 1:44.755 243 3 25.889 31.133 20.174 29.102 1:46.298 252

4 25.508 30.371 20.420 29.153 1:45.452 254
68  Mitchell LEVY (NSW)  (4th)

1 33.752 32.997 20.542 31.355 1:58.646 78  Michael BLAIR (NSW)  (1st)
2 25.020 30.874 20.781 29.409 1:46.084 258 1 34.977 32.321 20.491 29.224 1:57.013
3 24.389 29.604 19.444 28.089 1:41.526 258 2 25.095 29.437 19.350 28.187 1:42.069 252
4 23.987 29.400 19.269 28.165 1:40.821 258 3 24.246 28.791 18.898 28.363 1:40.298 253
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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Free Practice 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 20/02/15 Started at: 08:45:07
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Foggy  - Temp: 18.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.1C Printed at: 9:11

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
4 23.995 28.770 18.577 27.186 1:38.528 247 96  Luke MITCHELL (NSW)  (9th)
5 23.843 28.432 18.607 27.289 1:38.171 241 1 36.079 33.966 21.154 30.274 2:01.473
6 23.677 28.377 18.677 27.375 1:38.106 254 2 25.913 30.897 20.225 29.176 1:46.211 251
7 23.507 28.076 18.465 27.162 1:37.210 255 3 24.544 29.706 19.418 28.199 1:41.867 251

4 24.337 29.518 19.398 28.240 1:41.493 254
88  Harrison COX (QLD)  (15th) 5 24.444 29.425 19.561 28.540 1:41.970 256

1 36.409 33.695 21.923 30.249 2:02.276 6 24.230 29.465 19.326 27.950 1:40.971 252
2 25.311 30.582 20.489 29.363 1:45.745 247 7 24.059 29.435 19.209 28.087 1:40.790 256
3 24.840 30.947 20.062 29.321 1:45.170 248 8 24.279 29.661 19.346 28.502 1:41.788 257
4 24.699 30.383 20.107 29.123 1:44.312 248 9 24.684 29.657 19.498 28.317 1:42.156 257
5 24.633 30.253 20.165 28.810 1:43.861 251
6 24.674 29.684 19.710 30.102 1:44.170 249 97  Luke HOREWOOD (SA)  (27th)
7 24.579 29.942 19.671 28.709 1:42.901 247 1 37.801 35.098 22.455 32.652 2:08.006
8 24.601 29.711 19.846 28.659 1:42.817 247 2 27.588 33.756 22.251 31.910 1:55.505 241
9 24.731 31.663 19.807 28.748 1:44.949 246 3 27.233 33.345 21.688 31.007 1:53.273 237

4 27.482 32.751 21.140 30.767 1:52.140 235
89  Anthony VILLELLA (QLD)  (24th) 5 26.602 31.904 21.136 30.343 1:49.985 246

1 35.659 33.532 21.916 30.334 2:01.441 6 26.544 32.190 21.161 30.469 1:50.364 243
2 26.764 31.627 21.672 29.115 1:49.178 226 7 26.559 31.479 20.913 30.094 1:49.045 241
3 25.749 30.544 20.156 29.435 1:45.884 250 8 27.246 31.438 20.852 31.193 1:50.729 242
4 26.505 31.380 20.693 29.108 1:47.686 229
5 25.527 31.015 20.691 29.001 1:46.234 251
6 26.027 30.804 20.650 29.887 1:47.368 243
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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Free Practice 2

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 20/02/15 Started at: 08:45:07
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Foggy  - Temp: 18.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.1C Printed at: 9:11

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:00.638 78 Michael BLAIR (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:57.013 1
2:01.594 50 Callum SPRIGGS (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:56.988 1
2:02.372 51 Brayden ELLIOTT (NSW) Suzuki GSX-R 1:56.565 1
2:04.627 27 Andrew KINGS (NSW) Triumph Daytona 1:56.015 1
2:15.399 30 Kane BURNS (NSW) Suzuki GSX-R 1:53.575 1
3:42.707 78 Michael BLAIR (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:42.069 2
3:43.053 50 Callum SPRIGGS (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:41.459 2
5:22.852 50 Callum SPRIGGS (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:39.799 3
7:01.418 50 Callum SPRIGGS (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:38.566 4
7:01.533 78 Michael BLAIR (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:38.528 4
8:39.704 78 Michael BLAIR (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:38.171 5
10:17.810 78 Michael BLAIR (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:38.106 6
11:55.020 78 Michael BLAIR (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R6 1:37.210 7
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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Free Practice 2

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 20/02/15 Started at: 08:45:07
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Foggy  - Temp: 18.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.1C Printed at: 9:11

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 C. SPRIGGS 23.379 M. BLAIR 28.076 M. BLAIR 18.465 M. BLAIR 27.162 M. BLAIR 1:37.210 1:37.210
2 M. BLAIR 23.507 C. SPRIGGS 28.239 C. SPRIGGS 18.532 C. SPRIGGS 27.354 C. SPRIGGS 1:37.504 1:37.504
3 K. BURNS 23.546 K. BURNS 28.599 K. BURNS 18.713 K. BURNS 27.542 K. BURNS 1:38.400 1:38.608
4 M. LEVY 23.753 R. TAYLOR 28.696 P. YOUNG 18.811 M. LEVY 27.659 M. LEVY 1:39.114 1:39.356
5 P. YOUNG 23.832 C. QUINN 28.797 M. LEVY 18.844 B. BLYTH 27.755 P. YOUNG 1:39.541 1:39.541
6 L. MITCHELL 24.059 M. LEVY 28.858 B. BLYTH 18.992 C. QUINN 27.809 C. QUINN 1:39.698 1:39.796
7 C. QUINN 24.086 B. BLYTH 28.938 R. TAYLOR 19.002 P. YOUNG 27.810 R. TAYLOR 1:39.753 1:40.975
8 R. TAYLOR 24.090 P. YOUNG 29.088 C. QUINN 19.006 B. ELLIOTT 27.923 B. BLYTH 1:39.931 1:40.394
9 T. VAN VUUR 24.177 B. ELLIOTT 29.320 A. COOTE 19.162 T. VAN VUUR 27.938 L. MITCHELL 1:40.643 1:40.790

10 B. BLYTH 24.246 T. VAN VUUR 29.325 B. ELLIOTT 19.184 L. MITCHELL 27.950 B. ELLIOTT 1:40.683 1:40.955
11 B. ELLIOTT 24.256 L. MITCHELL 29.425 L. MITCHELL 19.209 R. TAYLOR 27.965 T. VAN VUUR 1:40.705 1:40.739
12 A. COOTE 24.411 A. COOTE 29.502 T. VAN VUUR 19.265 A. COOTE 28.039 A. COOTE 1:41.114 1:41.210
13 H. PITT 24.472 H. COX 29.684 H. PITT 19.460 H. PITT 28.176 H. PITT 1:42.287 1:42.786
14 A. MANUEL 24.494 M. COOTE 29.716 A. MANUEL 19.478 C. RUSSELL 28.554 A. MANUEL 1:42.531 1:42.583
15 B. ELLEMENT 24.548 C. RUSSELL 29.851 M. COOTE 19.606 A. MANUEL 28.591 H. COX 1:42.593 1:42.817
16 H. COX 24.579 B. ELLEMENT 29.858 H. COX 19.671 B. DEMMERY 28.650 B. ELLEMENT 1:43.005 1:43.674
17 B. DEMMERY 24.646 A. MANUEL 29.968 C. RUSSELL 19.708 H. COX 28.659 C. RUSSELL 1:43.056 1:43.235
18 C. RUSSELL 24.943 B. HYDE 30.103 B. DEMMERY 19.787 B. ELLEMENT 28.734 M. COOTE 1:43.183 1:43.583
19 P. LI 25.028 H. PITT 30.179 B. ELLEMENT 19.865 M. COOTE 28.805 B. DEMMERY 1:43.281 1:43.292
20 M. COOTE 25.056 B. DEMMERY 30.198 B. HYDE 19.881 A. KINGS 28.864 A. KINGS 1:44.435 1:44.528
21 B. HYDE 25.136 A. KINGS 30.271 A. KINGS 19.973 P. LI 28.919 B. HYDE 1:44.438 1:44.695
22 A. KINGS 25.327 S. GAPPS 30.371 P. LI 20.080 A. VILLELLA 29.001 P. LI 1:44.534 1:44.648
23 S. GAPPS 25.508 P. LI 30.507 A. VILLELLA 20.156 S. RELPH 29.004 S. GAPPS 1:45.155 1:45.452
24 A. VILLELLA 25.527 A. VILLELLA 30.544 S. GAPPS 20.174 G. CRANFIEL 29.069 A. VILLELLA 1:45.228 1:45.884
25 G. CRANFIEL 25.869 S. RELPH 30.847 S. RELPH 20.444 S. GAPPS 29.102 S. RELPH 1:46.200 1:46.284
26 S. RELPH 25.905 G. CRANFIEL 30.915 G. CRANFIEL 20.536 B. HYDE 29.318 G. CRANFIEL 1:46.389 1:46.474
27 L. HOREWOO 26.544 L. HOREWOO 31.438 L. HOREWOO 20.852 L. HOREWOO 30.094 L. HOREWOO 1:48.928 1:49.045
28 B. FLAVEL 27.617 B. FLAVEL 33.388 B. FLAVEL 21.739 B. FLAVEL 31.789 B. FLAVEL 1:54.533 1:54.839
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AUSTRALIAN SUPERSPORT
Combined Practices

MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 20/02/15 Printed at: 9:11

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Machine P02  P07  Lap  
1 78 B Michael BLAIR (NSW) / Blair Build / Yamaha / Campbell's Hardware Yamaha YZF-R6 1:37.990 1:37.210 1:37.210
2 50 A Callum SPRIGGS (QLD) / Allsite Concrete Cutting Yamaha YZF-R6 1:38.376 1:37.504 1:37.504
3 30 C Kane BURNS (NSW) / GJ Gardner Homes / Moto National Suzuki GSX-R 1:39.537 1:38.608 1:38.608
4 69 A Paul YOUNG (VIC) / SA Kawasaki / BC Preformance Kawasaki ZX6R 1:39.163 1:39.541 1:39.163
5 68 A Mitchell LEVY (NSW) / Warm & Safe Australia / Deposit Power Yamaha YZF-R6 1:40.324 1:39.356 1:39.356
6 3 A Chris QUINN (NSW) / Coopers Pale Ale / Holmes Extractive 

Resources
Yamaha YZF-R6 1:40.279 1:39.796 1:39.796

7 51 D Brayden ELLIOTT (NSW) / Hankook Tyers / Royan Truck Repairs Suzuki GSX-R 1:40.243 1:40.955 1:40.243
8 25 B Ben BLYTH (VIC) / Snap On / Peter Stevens M-cycles Yamaha YZF-R6 1:41.071 1:40.394 1:40.394
9 21 B Thyron VAN VUUREN (WA) Kawasaki ZX6R 1:41.797 1:40.739 1:40.739
10 96 C Luke MITCHELL (NSW) / Maxima Racing Oils / JNL Racing Yamaha YZF-R6 1:41.200 1:40.790 1:40.790
11 52 A Ryan TAYLOR (VIC) / RTR by Moto Obsession Yamaha YZF-R6 1:41.001 1:40.975 1:40.975
12 66 B Aaiden COOTE (VIC) / Castrol / Yamaha YRD Yamaha YZF-R6 1:43.039 1:41.210 1:41.210
13 65 A Hudson PITT (SA) / Pope Building Services / Shark / Berik Yamaha YZF-R6 1:42.320 1:42.786 1:42.320
14 14 B Ashley MANUEL (SA) / Pendragon Racing Yamaha YZF-R6 1:42.445 1:42.583 1:42.445
15 41 C Byron ELLEMENT (WA) / Byron's Shed Honda CBR RR 1:42.792 1:43.674 1:42.792
16 88 D Harrison COX (QLD) / East Coast Batteries Yamaha YZF-R6 1:44.433 1:42.817 1:42.817
17 74 C Cam RUSSELL (VIC) / Dynoverks / B.H.F / Silkonlene / YRD Yamaha YZF-R6 1:43.507 1:43.235 1:43.235
18 11 C Brandon DEMMERY (NSW) / Noisequard Racing / Zenith Removals / 

Dunlop
Yamaha YZF-R6 1:45.386 1:43.292 1:43.292

19 53 A Mason COOTE (VIC) / R&R by Moto Obsession / Montey Bones 
Race Products

Yamaha YZF-R6 1:43.326 1:43.583 1:43.326

20 76 C Scott GAPPS (NSW) / TOAD Racing Kawasaki ZX6R 1:44.387 1:45.452 1:44.387
21 27 B Andrew KINGS (NSW) / Westside Autos Motorsport Triumph Daytona 1:44.505 1:44.528 1:44.505
22 29 C Patrick LI (VIC) / Motogo M-cycles Kawasaki ZX6R 1:44.739 1:44.648 1:44.648
23 67 D Brenton HYDE (NSW) / YRD / The Channon Tavern Yamaha YZF-R6 1:46.874 1:44.695 1:44.695
24 56 C Geoff CRANFIELD (NSW) / Geoff Cranfield Kawasaki ZX6R 1:45.538 1:46.474 1:45.538
25 89 C Anthony VILLELLA (QLD) / Triumph / Five Ind Triumph Daytona 1:47.510 1:45.884 1:45.884
26 42 C Steven RELPH (QLD) / Unit Clothing Yamaha YZF-R6 1:46.290 1:46.284 1:46.284
27 97 C Luke HOREWOOD (SA) Suzuki GSX-R 1:47.742 1:49.045 1:47.742
28 38 D Bruce FLAVEL (SA) Suzuki GSX-R 1:53.376 1:54.839 1:53.376


